Itemized Materials List

Budget Estimate
No. Material Description Unit
1 Cement (Portland), Type 1 Bag
2 Sand (Washed) Cubic Meter
3 Gravel, 3/4" Cubic Meter
4 Rebar, 12mm Piece
5 CHB, 6" Piece

Total Estimated Cost

Important Notes:

Quantity
50

3

2

20

300

Unit Price
350

1,100
1,200

210

22

Estimates are based on current material prices and may vary over time.
Quantities are approximations; actual requirements may differ.
Ensure to include allowances for wastage and contingencies.
Review all materials and specifications before procurement.

Total Cost
17,500
3,300
2,400
4,200
6,600

34,000

Remarks

6m long
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