

Itemized Materials List

Budget Estimate

No.	Material Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Remarks
1	Cement (Portland), Type 1	Bag	50	350	17,500	-
2	Sand (Washed)	Cubic Meter	3	1,100	3,300	-
3	Gravel, 3/4"	Cubic Meter	2	1,200	2,400	-
4	Rebar, 12mm	Piece	20	210	4,200	6m long
5	CHB, 6"	Piece	300	22	6,600	-
Total Estimated Cost					34,000	

Important Notes:

- Estimates are based on current material prices and may vary over time.
- Quantities are approximations; actual requirements may differ.
- Ensure to include allowances for wastage and contingencies.
- Review all materials and specifications before procurement.